

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5747-5748/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2004 in STR Nos.87-88/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S. THE MYSORE COFFEE CURING WORKS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JCCT (APPEALS)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Khushi Ram ]

Court Master